
 

City of Newberg Budget Committee 

Facilities Tour 

April 20, 2019 – 10:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

 

1. Public Safety Building (20 min) 

401 E 3rd Street 

(5 min dt) 

2. Public Works Maintenance Yard (10min) 

Expansion - 520 W 3rd Street 

      (10 min dt) 

3. Water Treatment Plant (10 min) 

2200 Wynooski 

      (5 min dt) 

4. Wastewater Treatment Plant (20 min) 

2301 Wynooski 

      (10 min dt) 

5. Providence Hospital  

(8 min dt) 

6. Elliott Road 

(8 min dt) 

7. Crestview Drive 

(12 min dt) 

8. Chehalem Drive 

(8 min dt) 

9. Newberg Library – 503 E Hancock Street 

Returning to PSB – 401 E 3rd Street  

   (24 min) 

 

 

 

 

 

Arrival Time 

at Each 

Location 

10:00 AM 

 

 

10:25 AM 

 

10:45 AM 

 

 

11:00 AM 

 

11:30 AM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12:06 PM 

 

 

 

 


