

	City of Newberg Budget Committee
	Facilities Tour
Arrival Time at Each <u>Location</u>	April 20, 2019 – 10:00 AM to 12:30 PM
10:00 AM	<ol> <li>Public Safety Building (20 min)</li> <li>401 E 3<sup>rd</sup> Street</li> <li>(5 min dt)</li> </ol>
10:25 AM	2. Public Works Maintenance Yard (10min) Expansion - 520 W 3 <sup>rd</sup> Street (10 min dt)
10:45 AM	3. Water Treatment Plant (10 min) 2200 Wynooski (5 min dt)
11:00 AM	4. Wastewater Treatment Plant (20 min) 2301 Wynooski (10 min dt)
11:30 AM	<ol> <li>Providence Hospital         (8 min dt)</li> <li>Elliott Road         (8 min dt)</li> <li>Crestview Drive         (12 min dt)</li> <li>Chehalem Drive         (8 min dt)</li> <li>Newberg Library – 503 E Hancock Street</li> </ol>
12:06 PM	Returning to PSB – 401 E 3 <sup>rd</sup> Street (24 min)